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Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

10-Feb - 14-Feb Wed - Sun Postponed to April 2021 European Olympic Singles Qualification Tournament Odivelas (POR)

28-Feb - 7-Mar Sun - Sun Click here for updates Hana Bank 2020 World Table Tennis Championships Busan (KOR) WTTC Senior

28-Feb - 6-Mar Sun - Sat WTT Middle East Hub - WTT Contender Doha (QAT) WTT Contender Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

5-Mar - 13-Mar Fri - Sat WTT Middle East Hub - WTT Star Contender Doha (QAT) WTT Star Contender Senior

14-Mar - 17-Mar Sun - Wed World Singles Qualification Tournament Doha (QAT) No Ranking -

18-Mar - 20-Mar Thu - Sat Asian Olympic Qualification Tournament Doha (QAT) No Ranking -

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

13-Apr - 17-Apr Tue - Sat Latin American Singles and Mixed Qualification Tournament Rosario (ARG) No Ranking -

20-Apr - 25-Apr Tue - Sun Central American Youth Championships (U15 & U19) Guatemala City (GUA) International Event Youth

21-Apr - 25-Apr Wed - Sun Cancelled Caribbean Senior Championships Havana (CUB)

21-Apr - 26-Apr Wed - Mon Postponed to Aug South American Championships Buenos Aires (ARG)

21-Apr - 25-Apr Wed - Sun Click here for updates 2021 European Olympic Singles Qualification Tournament Guimaraes (POR) No Ranking -

27-Apr - 29-Apr Tue - Thu Cancelled South American Teams Qualification to Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games Buenos Aires (ARG)

27-Apr - 29-Apr Tue - Thu Cancelled Caribbean Teams Qualification to Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games Havana (CUB)

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

11-May - 17-May Tue - Mon WTT Youth Contender Vila Real Vila Real (POR) WTT Youth Contender Youth

10-May - 11-May Mon - Tue Central American Teams Qualification to Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games San Jose (CRC) No Ranking -

10-May - 16-May Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Platja d'Aro Platja d'Aro (ESP)

12-May - 13-May Wed - Thu Pan American Singles Qualification to Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games San Jose (CRC) No Ranking -

14-May - 19-May Fri - Wed Central American Championships San Jose (CRC) International Event Senior

22-May - 23-May Sat - Sun Postponed Europe Top 16 Cup Montreux (SUI)

26-May - 30-May Wed - Sun WTT Youth Star Contender Tunis Tunis (TUN) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth

29-May - 1-Jun Sat - Tue Postponed ITTF Fa40 Slovenia Para Open 2021 Laško (SLO)
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3-Jun - 5-Jun Thu - Sat Paralympic World Qualification Tournament Laško (SLO) No Ranking -

7-Jun - 13-Jun Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Havirov Havirov (CZE) WTT Youth Contender Youth

9-Jun - 12-Jun Wed - Sat ITTF Fa40 Slovakia Para Open 2021 Bratislava (SVK) Para Fa40 Senior Para

14-Jun - 19-Jun Mon - Sat Postponed to July South American Youth Championships Lima (PER)

15-Jun - 19-Jun Tue - Sat WTT Youth Star Contender Otočec Otočec (SLO) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth

18-Jun - 21-Jun Fri - Mon Cancelled ITTF Fa40 Thailand Para Open 2021 Pattaya (THA)

22-Jun - 27-Jun Tue - Sun LIEBHERR 2020 ITTF European Individual Championships Warsaw (POL) Continental Championships Senior

24-Jun - 26-Jun Thu - Sat Postponed to October ITTF Fa20 Costa Brava Spanish Para Open 2021 Platja d’Aro (ESP) Para Fa20 Senior Para

28-Jun - 4-Jul Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Star Contender Agadir Agadir (MAR)

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

1-Jul - 3-Jul Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Czech Para Open 2021 Ostrava (CZE) Para Fa20 Senior Para

18-Jul - 1-Aug Sun - Sun 2021 63rd European Youth Championships Varaždin (CRO) Continental Championships Youth

21-Jul - 21-Jul Wed - Wed Cancelled South American Youth Championships Lima (PER)

22-Jul - 25-Jul Thu - Sun Cancelled ITTF Fa20 Taichung Para Open Taichung (TPE)

23-Jul - 8-Aug Fri - Sun Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games Tokyo (JPN)

Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games (Table Tennis Dates) Tokyo (JPN)

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

3-Aug - 8-Aug Tue - Sun Postponed to Sep South American U11 & U13 Championships Salta (ARG)

10-Aug - 15-Aug Tue - Sun Postponed to Sep South American Veteran Championships Salta (ARG)

10-Aug - 14-Aug Tue - Sat Cancelled WTT Youth Star Contender TBC (TBC)

15-Aug - 20-Aug Sun - Fri WTT Contender Budapest Budapest (HUN) WTT Contender Senior

16-Aug - 22-Aug Mon - Sun Postponed to Oct WTT Youth Contender San Salvador San Salvador (ESA)

16-Aug - 22-Aug Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender San Jose San Jose (CRC)

23-Aug - 29-Aug Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Abidjan Abidjan (CIV)

23-Aug - 29-Aug Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Accra Accra (GHA)

23-Aug - 29-Aug Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Taipei Taipei (TPE)

21-Aug - 25-Aug Sat - Wed 2021 ITTF Czech International Open Olomouc (CZE) WTT Feeder Senior

24-Aug - 5-Sep Tue - Sun Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games Tokyo (JPN)

25-Aug - 3-Sep Wed - Fri Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games (Table Tennis Dates) Tokyo (JPN)

30-Aug - 5-Sep Mon - Sun Postponed to Sep ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19 & U15) Rosario (ARG)

30-Aug - 4-Sep Mon - Sat Cancelled South American Championships Buenos Aires (ARG)

31-Aug - 4-Sep Tue - Sat Central American U11 & U13 Championships Acapulco (MEX) No Ranking No Ranking
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1-Sep - 7-Sep Wed - Tue Check here for updates ITTF African Championships Yaounde (CMR) Cotinental Championships Senior

4-Sep - 6-Sep Sat - Mon Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Hamilton Hamilton (NZL)

4-Sep - 10-Sep Sat - Fri WTT Youth Contender Varadzin Varadzin (CRO) WTT Youth Contender Youth

4-Sep - 10-Sep Sat - Fri WTT Youth Contender Otočec presented by I Feel Slovenia Otočec (SLO) WTT Youth Contender Youth

4-Sep - 11-Sep Sat - Sat First Commonwealth of Independent States Games Kazan (RUS) No Ranking -

7-Sep - 9-Sep Tue - Thu Postponed 2021 ITTF-Oceania Youth Championships Hamilton (NZL)

9-Sep - 10-Sep Thu - Fri Postponed 2021 ITTF-Oceania Cup and Pacific Cup Hamilton (NZL)

10-Sep - 15-Sep Fri - Wed Postponed Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games - Table Tennis Cali (COL)

12-Sep - 18-Sep Sun - Sat ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19 & U15) Santo Domingo (DOM) Continental Championships Youth

13-Sep - 19-Sep Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Bangkok Bangkok (THA)

13-Sep - 19-Sep Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Tunis Tunis (TUN) WTT Youth Contender Youth

13-Sep - 19-Sep Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Cairo Cairo (EGY)

14-Sep - 18-Sep Tue - Sat Central American Veteran Championships El Salvador (ESA) TBC TBC

15-Sep - 19-Sep Wed - Sun 2021 ITTF Kazakhstan International Open Karaganda (KAZ) WTT Feeder Senior

18-Sep - 19-Sep Sat - Sun 2021 Europe Top 16 Cup Thessaloniki (GRE) Continental Cup Senior

18-Sep - 22-Sep Sat - Wed WTT Youth Star Contender Lisbon Lisbon (POR) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth

20-Sep - 25-Sep Mon - Sat WTT Star Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Star Contender Senior

21-Sep - 21-Sep Tue - Tue Cancelled South American U11 & U13 Championships Salta (ARG)

21-Sep - 21-Sep Tue - Tue Cancelled South American Veteran Championships Salta (ARG)

22-Sep - 25-Sep Wed - Sat Cancelled ITTF Alicante Spanish Open 2021 Alicante (ESP)

27-Sep - 3-Oct Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Assunción Assunción (PAR)

27-Sep - 3-Oct Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender TBC (BRA)

27-Sep - 3-Oct Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Belgrade Belgrade (SRB) WTT Youth Contender Youth

27-Sep - 3-Oct Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Darwin Darwin (AUS)

28-Sep - 3-Oct Tue - Sun 2021 European Team Championships Cluj-Napoca (ROU) Continental Championships Teams

28-Sep - 5-Oct Tue - Tue ITTF-ATTU Asian Table Tennis Championships Doha (QAT) Cotinental Championships Senior
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1-Oct - 7-Oct Fri - Thu Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Orestiada Orestiada (GRE)

1-Oct - 7-Oct Fri - Thu Cancelled WTT Youth Contender San Salvador San Salvador (ESA)

7-Oct - 9-Oct Thu - Sat Cancelled ITTF Finland Para Open 2021 Lahti (FIN)

10-Oct - 16-Oct Sun - Sat WTT Youth Contender Muscat Muscat (OMA) WTT Youth Contender Youth

10-Oct - 16-Oct Sun - Sat Postponed to November WTT Youth Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Youth Contender Youth

13-Oct - 16-Oct Wed - Sat Cancelled ITTF China Para Open 2021 Hangzhou (CHN)

14-Oct - 16-Oct Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Costa Brava Spanish Para Open 2021 Platja d’Aro (ESP) Para Fa20 Senior Para

18-Oct - 24-Oct Mon - Sun ITTF Pan American U11 & U13 Championships Cuenca (ECU) No Ranking No Ranking

19-Oct - 23-Oct Tue - Sat WTT Youth Star Contender Wladyslawowo Wladyslawowo (POL) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth

20-Oct - 22-Oct Wed - Fri Cancelled ITTF 12th Al-Watani Para Championships Amman (JOR)

24-Oct - 30-Oct Sun - Sat WTT Contender Tunis Tunis (TUN) WTT  Contender Senior

24-Oct - 30-Oct Sun - Sat WTT Youth Contender Lignano Lignano (ITA) WTT Youth Contender Youth

25-Oct - 31-Oct Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Cuenca Cuenca (ECU) WTT Youth Contender Youth

28-Oct - 30-Oct Thu - Sat ITTF Polish Para Open 2021 Wladyslawowo (POL) TBC TBC

28-Oct - 3-Nov Thu - Wed Postponed to November WTT Youth Contender Senec Senec (SVK) WTT Youth Contender Youth

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

1-Nov - 7-Nov Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Szombathely Szombathely (HUN) WTT Youth Contender Youth

1-Nov - 7-Nov Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Senec Senec (SVK) WTT Youth Contender Youth

1-Nov - 7-Nov Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Hong Kong, China Hong Kong, China (HKG)

2-Nov - 6-Nov Tue - Sat 2021 ITTF Ecuador International Open Cuenca (ECU) WTT Feeder Senior

4-Nov - 7-Nov Thu - Sun Cancelled ITTF Lignano Masters Open 2021 Lignano (ITA)

4-Nov - 7-Nov Thu - Sun WTT Slovenia Hub - WTT Contender Lasko Lasko (SLO) WTT Contender Senior

9-Nov - 11-Nov Tue - Thu ITTF SQY French Para Open 2021 Saint Quentin en Yvelines (FRA) TBC TBC

10-Nov - 14-Nov Wed - Sun 2021 European Under 21 Championships Spa (BEL) U21 Continental Championships Senior

11-Nov - 14-Nov Thu - Sun WTT Slovenia Hub - WTT Contender Novo Mesto Lasko (SLO) WTT Contender Senior

12-Nov - 18-Nov Fri - Thu Postponed to December WTT Youth Contender Eilat Eilat (ISR) WTT Youth Contender Youth

13-Nov - 19-Nov Sat - Fri ITTF Pan American Championships Lima (PER) Continental Championships Senior, Teams

15-Nov - 21-Nov Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Youth Contender Youth

18-Nov - 20-Nov Thu - Sat ITTF Dutch Open Para 2021 Stadskanaal (NED) TBC TBC

23-Nov - 29-Nov Tue - Mon Click here for updates World Table Tennis Championships Finals Houston, Texas (USA) WTTC Senior

25-Nov - 5-Dec Thu - Sun Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games Cali (COL) No Ranking -

30-Nov - 5-Dec Tue - Sun Cali 2021 Pan American Junior Games - Table Tennis Cali (COL) U21 Continental Championships Senior

26-Nov - 28-Nov Fri - Sun ITTF Para XVIII Copa Tango Buenos Aires (ARG) TBC TBC
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2-Dec - 8-Dec Thu - Wed ITTF World Youth Championships 2021 Vila Nova de Gaia (POR) WYC Youth

2-Dec - 4-Dec Thu - Sat ITTF Chile Para Open 2021 Santiago de Chile (CHI) TBC TBC

2-Dec - 5-Dec Thu - Sun 2021 Finlandia Open Lohja (FIN) WTT Feeder Senior

2-Dec - 6-Dec Thu - Mon Asian Para Youth Games 2021 Manama (BRN) Para Fa20 Senior Para

7-Dec - 10-Dec Tue - Fri Date Updated WTT Feeder Dusseldorf Dusseldorf (GER) WTT Feeder Senior

10-Dec - 12-Dec Fri - Sun ITTF Copa Costa Rica 2021 San José de Costa Rica (CRC) TBC TBC

13-Dec - 19-Dec Mon - Sun Cancelled WTT Youth Contender Eilat Eilat (ISR) WTT Youth Contender Youth

15-Dec - 18-Dec Wed - Sat Cancelled 2021 ITTF Argentina International Open Buenos Aires (ARG) WTT Feeder Senior

15-Dec - 18-Dec Wed - Sat ITTF Fa40 Egypt Para Open 2021 Ismailia (EGY) TBC TBC
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